Liberty High School ASB Data

eligible for
federal free

Elements 2018-19 [2019-20 [ 2020-21 |[2021-22 |2022-23 |2023-24 | 2024-25
# Students 44 40 53 38 54 62 55
eligible for
federal free
and reduced
priced meal
program
Price of ASB | $40 $40 $0 $40 $40 $40 $40
Card
Price of ASB | Students | Students | AllASB | $0 $0 $0 $0
Card for may may and
students request |request | sports
eligible for this fee |[thisfee [ fees
federal free to be to be waived
and reduced | waived waived for the
priced meal to $0 to $0 2020-21
program school
year.
Athletic $20 for $20 for $0 $20 for $20 for $20 for $20 for
program fees | each each each each each each
sport sport sport sport sport sport
student | student student | student |student | student
participat | participat participat | participat | participat | participat
esin. esin. esin. esin. esin. esin.
Athletic Students | Students | AllASB | $0 $0 $0 $0
program fees | may may and
for students request |request | sports
eligible for this fee |[thisfee |[fees
federal free to be to be waived
and reduced | waived waived for the
priced meal to $0 to $0 2020-21
program. school
year.
# of students | 102 107 186 110 134 142 124
who possess
an ASB Card.
# of students | 14 17 53 38 54 62 55




and reduced
priced meal
program
who possess

an ASB Card.

# of students
who
participate in
an athletic
program.

91

92

85

80

82

86

95

# of students
who
participate in
an athletic
program who
are eligible
for federal
free and
reduced
priced meal
program.

19

14

25

14

22

29

28




