## Liberty High School ASB Data

Elements	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25
# Students eligible for federal free and reduced priced meal program	44	40	53	38	54	62	55
Price of ASB Card	\$40	\$40	\$0	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40
Price of ASB Card for students eligible for federal free and reduced priced meal program	Students may request this fee to be waived to \$0	Students may request this fee to be waived to \$0	All ASB and sports fees waived for the 2020-21 school year.	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Athletic program fees	\$20 for each sport student participat es in.	\$20 for each sport student participat es in.	\$0	\$20 for each sport student participat es in.	\$20 for each sport student participat es in.	\$20 for each sport student participat es in.	\$20 for each sport student participat es in.
Athletic program fees for students eligible for federal free and reduced priced meal program.	Students may request this fee to be waived to \$0	Students may request this fee to be waived to \$0	All ASB and sports fees waived for the 2020-21 school year.	\$0	\$0	<b>\$</b> 0	\$0
# of students who possess an ASB Card.	102	107	186	110	134	142	124
# of students eligible for federal free	14	17	53	38	54	62	55

and reduced priced meal program who possess an ASB Card.							
# of students who participate in an athletic program.	91	92	85	80	82	86	95
# of students who participate in an athletic program who are eligible for federal free and reduced priced meal program.	19	14	25	14	22	29	28